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HUGUET
BENAMA
BOYER
JALBERT
CARRIERE

BENARIOUMLIL

THERON
PINEL
MAYRAN
POTIRON
FIZES
AUREJAC
GRATUSSE
RODRIGUEZ
ECHES
ECHEVARRIA
VIGROUX
IBDELLA
CANTALOUBE
LORTAL
MOULY
ALIANC
ROSSIGNOL
COULANGE
CAVALERIE
MARCHES
RAMOS
COULANGE
POZOULS
VABRE
DELMAS
FAYEL
DAVID
JULIEN

LE DRAPIER
DEBAISIEUX
MORGADO
GINESTE
DARIES
MASSOL
MALZA
SUAREZ
GOMBERT
COUGOULE
FERRIE
LOLRY
PHILIPPE
LECLERC

Prénom
Simon
Habib
Nicolas
Damien
FLORENT
Karim
Matthieu
Cyrille
Alexis

Jean
Christophe
Louis
Maxime
Alvarez Enzo
PIERRE
STEPHEN
Nicolas
OMAR
Mickael
BENOIT
Christian
Djamel
Mathieu
Julie
Bertrand
Jean-Charles
Dorian
Magalie
Philippe
Eric
Aymeric
CHRISTIAN
Jean-Baptiste
Sebastien
Jean-Marc
MICHEL
Sandrine
Claude
JOELLE
Joel

Carlos
GUY
Philippe
Philippe
PHILIPPE
GREGORY
Nathan
Claude

COMAN RICKETTS  Abbi

)brev. Catégo Temps Arrondi

SE
M3
MO
ES
M2
M2
SE
M1
SE
MO
M2
JU
M1
ES
M1
M4
M1
M2
MO
M4
M5
M2
SE
CA
M1
M6
SE
ES
M3
M4
M1
M5
SE
M2
M5
M7
M1
M4
M4
M5
M3
M7
M4
M2
M3
M1
SE
M5
M2

00:34:07
00:34:21
00:34:35
00:36:11
00:37:24
00:37:31
00:37:39
00:38:16
00:38:17
00:38:21
00:38:25
00:39:16
00:39:48
00:40:17
00:41:23
00:41:28
00:42:02
00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:20
00:43:28
00:43:29
00:44:30
00:44:38
00:44:44
00:44:50
00:45:10
00:45:14
00:46:12
00:46:21
00:46:27
00:46:35
00:46:35
00:46:36
00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:41
00:47:13
00:48:11
00:48:37
00:48:43
00:48:49
00:49:05
00:49:13
00:49:22
00:49:22
00:49:42
00:50:03
00:50:03

Classement par Cat.
1
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

RIGAUD
GALY
ESPINASSE
GARRIGUES
CARABASSE
CROZES
TROCHON
CORCEIRO
SOUILLE
FAGET
MOLLO
DABIN
UTRILLA
FOISSAC
ESTIVALS
VIEGAS
ESCARRIE
GRANIE
LASSALE
COUDERC
FAYEL
VAISSIE
LINARD
JALRAN
ROSSIGNOL
BRUN
PARIS
AUTHESERRE
GERROT
CALMELS
TOURNIE
MAS
NOUVIALE
LACASSAGNE
MOUYSSET
CASTELNAU
MARTY
ESCARRIE
LAVILLE
TRANIER
CAVALIE
JARRIAULT
SUAREZ

Alain
Stephane
Jerome
Cyril
JEAN-CHRISTC
SEBASTIEN
Philippe
Audrey
VALENTIN
Sandrine
Stephane
Sophie
MARC
LAURENT
DYLAN
SOPHIE
ELODIE
Melie
Mailis
David
CATHY
Jerome
Geraldine
Veronique
JULES
Caroline
DOMINIQUE
Cindy
Stephanie
Anne Marie
GILLES
Martine
NICOLE
LAURE
Christiane
SEVERINE
Maryline
MARYSE
Isabelle
EMMANUELLE
Laurent
Denis
JOCELINE

M7
M2
M2
M1
M6
SE

M4
SE

JU

M3
M3
SE

M7
M4
SE

MO
MO
ES

SE

M1
M5
M2
M1
M2
CA
M2
M5
M1
M2
M6
M5
M4
M6
M1
M5
M2
M5
M5
M2
M2
M2
M5
M6

00:50:18
00:50:23
00:50:25
00:50:28
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:51:05
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:32
00:51:50
00:52:09
00:53:21
00:53:36
00:53:51
00:53:51
00:54:01
00:54:03
00:54:03
00:54:20
00:54:25
00:54:39
00:56:47
00:56:48
00:56:58
00:57:09
00:57:19
00:57:38
00:57:38
00:57:56
00:58:09
00:58:39
00:58:58
00:59:02
01:01:19
01:01:24
01:01:44
01:01:53
01:02:49
01:08:47
01:10:00
01:10:00
01:11:15
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